
14:59:57 Tuescta·y, April 13, 2021 

Tl20 IITS -- EMPLOYEE TRAINING HISTORY 

NAME: MOLLY PHILLIPS 
·DEPT: IOWA PUBLIC TELEVISION
DATE OF EMPLOYMENT: 1/19/90

COURSE 

MTSNC119 
MTSNC119 
MTSNC119 
MTSCC101 
MTSAROOl 
MTSNC202 
MTSPE882 
MTSEL007 
MTSNC401 
MTSEL007 
MTSEL007 
MTSGI450 
MTSGI400 
MTSGIOOO 

TITLE 
PSH FOR SUPERVISORS 
PSH FOR SUPERVISORS 
PSH FOR SUPERVISORS 
CRUCIAL CONVERSATIONS 
HRE ACADEMY 
EEO/AA SUPERVISORS 
PURPOSEFUL COMM & TEAM 
E-LEARNING 5 COURSES
PERFORMANCE EVALUATION
E-LEARNING 5 COURSES
E-LEARNING 5 COURSES
DIVERSITY - EMPLOYEES
DIVERSITY·,� MANAGERS
CONFERENCE

PF: l�HELP 3�BACK 7�UP B�DOWN 

SSN: 

POSITION: 09476 
COMP CERT CODE: YEAR 

DATE 

5/01/20 
5/01/19 
3/01/18 
6/07/17 
5/10/17 
9/01/16 
5/24/16 
9/01/15 
5/05/14 

12/01/13 
7/01/12 
5/05/09 

12/09/08 
11/25/03 

INSTRUCTOR HRS CEU BILL SCORE 

ELEARNING 
ELEARNING 
ELEARNING 
DOTY 
DAS - POS OFFICERS 
PDS ELEARNING 
DOTY 
PKS 
PANKNEN 
PKS 
PKS 

SS-IPTV-STOHS 
RITA RIZZO 
SUZIE REICKS 3 

12�HOME CLEAR�QUIT 
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